Introduction
Copyright © 2011, Cree, Inc. pg. 1
Purpose
•  Provide an Overview of Cree’s XLamp MT-G EasyWhite
Objective
• Give a brief summary of MT-G’s performance
•  Highlight targeted applications for MT-G
•   Explain Cree’s MR-16 Reference Design

D 400 400
XLamp MT-G EasyWhite
Standard Order Codes
Minimum luminous flux @ 1100 mA & Tj=85ºC (lm)
The flux and chromaticity are measured with all LEDs lit simultaneously.
6 Volt Version 36 Volt Version
4-Step MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F035F MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F035F
2-Step MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F035H
XLamp MT-G EasyWhite Bins
Copyright © 2011, Cree, Inc. pg. 10
XLamp MT-G Extensions
High Voltage Version